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LIST OF HOLIDAYS 

 Session 2018-19 (January – June '2019) 

 

 

S.No.  Description Date & Day  

1.  Republic Day 26 Jan 2019 (Saturday) 

2.  Basant Panchami 10 Feb 2019 (Sunday) 

3.  
Maharshi Dayanand 

Saraswati Jayanti 
28 Feb 2019 (Thursday) 

4.  Maha Shivratri 04 Mar 2019 (Monday) 

5.  Holi Break 
20-23 Mar, 2019 (Wed-

Sat) 

6.  
Shaheedi Diwas of Bhagat Singh, Rajguru & 

Sukhdev 
23 Mar 2019 (Saturday) 

7.  Dr. B. R Ambedkar’s Jayanti/Vaisakhi 14 Apr 2019 (Sunday) 

8.  Ram Navami 14 Apr 2019 (Sunday) 

9.  Mahavir Jayanti 17 Apr 2019 (Wednesday) 

10.  Lord Parshuram Jayanti 07 May 2019 (Tuesday) 

11.  Budh Purnima 19 May 2019 (Sunday) 

12.  Maharana Pratap Jayanti 24 May 2019 (Friday) 

13.  Idul Fitr 05 June (Wednesday) 

14.  Sant Guru Kabir Jayanti 17 June (Monday) 

 


